
April 2019 Shopping List

$39.99

$26.99

$26.99

$25.99

$19.99

$19.99

$16.99

$14.99

$14.99

$10.99

$4.99

$9.99

$7.99

$6.99

$4.99

$25.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

Paper Bag Treat Box

Piggy Pebbles - Stacey Yacula

Shutter Card Components

Window

Sweetest Somebunny

Little Piggy

Sweet Spring Friends

Fishtail Flag Trio

Photo Booth Strip 

Polaroid Shaker Frame

#Captions

Selfie Square

Bundles of Love - Pure Innocence

Tree Branch

Gifty Greetings

Stamps:

Picture Perfect - Birdie Brown

Piggy Pebbles - Stacey Yacula

Scene Builder - Stacey Yacula

Sweetest Somebunny

Sweet Spring Friends

Bundles of Love - Pure Innocence

All Lined Up Background

Supplies:

Square Shaker Pouches

Square Trio Shaker Pouches

$3.99

$3.99

My �sh List

Stitched Ric Rac
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


