My Favorite Things

Die-namics:		Supplies:
☐ Paper Bag Treat Box	\$39.99	☐ Square Shaker Pouches \$3.99
Piggy Pebbles - Stacey Yacula	\$26.99	☐ Square Trio Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Shutter Card Components	\$26.99	
☐ Window	\$25.99	
Sweetest Somebunny	\$19.99	My Wish List
☐ Little Piggy	\$19.99	
Sweet Spring Friends	\$16.99	Π
☐ Fishtail Flag Trio	\$14.99	_
☐ Photo Booth Strip	\$14.99	
☐ Polaroid Shaker Frame	\$10.99	
☐ #Captions	\$4.99	
☐ Selfie Square	\$9.99	
☐ Bundles of Love - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	
☐ Tree Branch	\$6.99	
☐ Gifty Greetings	\$4.99	
Stamps:		_
Picture Perfect - Birdie Brown	\$25.99	
Piggy Pebbles - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	
Scene Builder - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	
☐ Sweetest Somebunny	\$15.99	
☐ Sweet Spring Friends	\$15.99	
☐ Bundles of Love - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	Free with \$60
☐ All Lined Up Background	\$16.99	☐ Stitched Ric Rac



with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)